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1. Schützenmeister
Daniela Vujic



Rang Name Ort 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Teiler

1 Luzia Grad Tannheim 76 73 53
2 Lia Janjic Reutte 76 73
3 Laurenz Barbist Lechaschau 72 72
4 Magdalena Wechner Reutte 70 60
5 Marian Barbist Lechaschau 67 55
6 Damjan Bizic Reutte 62 60 59
7 Aaron Pilz Ehenbichl 54 49
8 Florian Overbeck Lechaschau 53 52 52
9 Josephine Vissers Bieberwier 52 42
10 Jana Höck Reutte 50
11 Magnus Mühlegg Rettenberg 42 42 38
12 Jessika Doser Musau 30

Rang Name Ort 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Teiler

1 Thomas Singer Wängle 74 70 67
2 Klaus Rissbacher Reutte 71 71 62
3 Werner Steiner Reutte 66 61 57
4 Tobias Rief TAnnheim 60 49
5 Thomas Leuprecht Wängle 54 48
6 Karl Heißerer Prem 52 50
7 Claus Gentner Memmingen 44 37
8 Magnus Rehm Memmingen 43 20
9 Thomas Storf Wängle 42
10 Florian Schuler Tannheim 41
11 Richard Kirchmair Reutte 39 38 32
12 Hermann jun. Schuler Grän 35

Rang Name Ort 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Teiler

1 Willi Dirr 71 67
2 Rainer Gehring Tannheim 66 63 59
3 Peter Poberschnigg Lähn 64 56
4 Nicole Storf Wängle 63 62
5 Gerda Junt Lermoos 57 55 54
6 Emely Kathrein Reutte 53 51 49
7 Edith Heißerer Prem 53 51
8 Sonja Haas Lermoos 51 49 49
9 Monika Grad Tannheim 23

Jugend I und Jugend II

Junioren, Allgemeine Klasse und Senioren I

Damen, Jungschützen, Senioren II



Rang Name Ort 1. Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Teiler

1 Stefan Barbist Pflach 80 77 77
2 Roland Nigg Reutte 80 75 73
3 Erwin Poberschnigg Lermoos 79 76 72
4 Hans Schöpf Ehrwald 78 78 72
5 Sepp Pohler Lermoos 78 76 76
6 Pia Rief Tannheim 78 76 72
7 Georg Gruber Pflach 78 75 75
8 Friedrich Schulz Sonthofen 78 72 70
9 Anton Pohler Lermoos 77 76 74
10 Anna Koch Lermoos 77 72
11 Ewald Rief Tannheim 76 76 75
12 Sahra Kirchmair Reutte 76 74 73
13 Harald Schmid Pflach 76 74 70
14 Alois Wohlfahrt Lechaschau 76 72 69
15 Gerold Huter Schattwald 76 72 60
16 Klaus Blust Pflach 75 70 66
17 Christian Schädle Reutte 74 73 71
18 Martin Leuprecht Lechaschau 74 67
19 Stefen Wörle Reutte 73 72 69
20 Peter Wanner Kempten 73 71
21 Angela Wanner Kempten 73 69
22 Maximilian Beirer Pflach 73
23 Peter Zoller Tannheim 72 71 65
24 Jörg Dausacker Obergünzburg 72 70
25 Hermann Lochbichler Vils 72 69 64
26 Maria Schöll Kempten 72 65
27 Julia Beyersdorf Immenstadt 72 62 61
28 Lea Storf Wängle 72
29 Roland Bader Breitenwang 71 70 64
30 Johann Zobl Tannheim 71 70
31 Lukas Bader Bieberwier 71
32 Daniel Ebenteuer Reutte 70 69 63
33 Bernhard Sojer Lechaschau 70 2892
34 Patrick Schädle Vils 70 3135
35 Hermann Schuler sen. Grän 70 3139
36 Hedi Zimmer Breitenwang 69 69 68
37 Daniel Wachter Reutte 69 69 63
38 Mario Gigl Lechaschau 69 67 62
39 Mathias Barbist Lechaschau 69 65 53
40 Martin Magauer Pflach 69
41 Daniela Schädle Reutte 68 66 64
42 Christoph Baldauf Ehenbichl 67 66 65
43 Manfred Kofler Tannheim 67 66
44 Thorsten Mühlegg Rettenberg 67 58 53
45 Walter Kerber Breitenwang 66 64 63
46 Florian Grund Pflach 66 61 55
47 Roman König Reutte 66 51
48 Helmut Sonnweber Reutte 66 50
49 Theresa Pöll Pflach 66 3039
50 Martin Strigl Pflach 66 3171
51 Pia Bizic Reutte 65 64
52 Hans Meßmer Schwabsoien 65 62
53 Erwin Fackler Haldenwang 64 60
54 Anna Bailom Reutte 62 56
55 Mario Longo Lechaschau 62 2725
56 Andreas Gspan Inzing 62 3599
57 Daniel Pilz Ehenbichl 61 58
58 Josip Dragun Reutte 61 2235
59 Sophia Frei Ehrwald 61 2930
60 Michael Mantl Breitenwang 60
61 Toni Mantl Breitenwang 59 2866
62 Heribert Bailom Reutte 59 3052
63 Fabian Walch Bach 58

aufgelegt Schützen



64 Marcel Höck Reutte 57
65 Silvia Schuler Grän 56
66 Joachim Doser Musau 55
67 Manuel Jäger Breitenwang 52 2754
68 Markus Abwerzger Axams 52 2918
69 Andreas Overbeck Lechaschau 51
70 Thomas Beirer Tannheim 48 41 37
71 Andreas Christian König Bad Hindelang 48 41
72 Elisabeth Pilz Ehenbichl 48 40
73 Andreas Mantl Breitenwang 47
74 Heribert Thanner Ebenhofen 46 2160
75 Helga Gentner Memmingen 46 2431
76 Herbert Kickl Purkersdorf 38
77 Walter Schauer Lechaschau 31



Rang Name Ort Teiler

1 Barbist Stefan Reutte 159.0

2 Gigl Mario Reutte 233.0

3 Kirchmair Richard Reutte 283.0

4 Striegl Martin 286.4

5 Gehring Rainer 288.8

6 Vissers Josefine 297.8

7 Gruber Georg Reutte 314.8

8 Pohler Sepp Lermoos 333.8

9 Wechner Magdalena Reutte 336.3

10 Grad Luzia 456.3

11 Kathrein Emely Reutte 490.6

12 Bizic Damian Reutte 498.8

13 Blust Klaus Reutte 514.0

14 Janjic Lia 524.4

15 Haas Sonja Lermoos 535.1

16 Storf Nicole Wängle 537.0

17 Wanner Peter 581.9

18 Ebentheuer Daniel 587.0

19 Heißerer Karl Bayern 615.0

20 Wanner Angela 615.4

21 Nigg Roland Reutte 649.9

22 Pohler Toni Lermoos 654.8

23 Rief Pia 691.0

24 Zoller Peter 716.3

25 Schmid Harald 726.7

26 Dirr Willi Elbigenalp 739.7

27 Kofler Manfred 741.1

28 Schädle Christian 745.0

29 Höck Jana Reutte 768.4

30 Meßmer Hans Peiting 778.3

31 Huter Gerold Schattwald/Zöblen 782.4

32 Sonnweber Helmut 792.3

33 Wohlfahrt Alois Reutte 822.4

34 Overbeck Florian 829.2

35 Bader Lukas 849.6

36 Bailom Anni Reutte 874.4

37 Fackler Erwin 898.2

38 Barbist Matthias 901.4

39 Wörle Stefan 926.7

40 Bizic Pia 942.9

41 Schulz Friedrich Offterschwang 965.3

42 Poberschnigg Peter Lermoos 985.0

43 Rissbacher Klaus Wängle 1056.5

44 Bader Roland Reutte 1062.3

45 Schädle Daniela 1089.1

46 Kirchmair Sahra Reutte 1123.6

47 Schädle Patrick 1167.6

48 Pöll Theresa 1176.1

49 Wachter Daniel Reutte 1180.7

50 Rief Tobias 1202.0

51 Frei Sophia 1215.2

52 Schöpf Hans Ehrwald 1258.8

53 Doser Joachim 1261.2

54 Poberschnigg Erwin Lermoos 1345.6

55 Barbist Marian 1377.7

56 König Roman Reutte 1393.7

57 Rief Ewald 1410.4

58 Schuler Hermann Junior 1427.0

59 Steiner Werner Reutte 1439.1

60 Mühlegg Thorsten 1536.0

61 Dausacker Jörg 1578.5

62 Storf Lea 1581.9

63 Baldauf Christoph 1602.3

Einschussscheibe



64 Magauer Martin Pflach 1611.1

65 Rehm Magnus 1667.6

66 Leuprecht Martin Wängle 1677.8

67 Beyersdorf Julia 1691.1

68 Lochbihler Hermann 1821.4

69 Kickl Herbert 1888.8

70 Singer Thomas Wängle 1977.2

71 Zobl Johann Tannheim 2029.4

72 Schauer Walter 2050.2

73 Koch Anna 2061.4

74 Bailom Heribert Reutte 2128.1

75 Höck Marcel 2147.1

76 König Andreas 2213.3

77 Longo Mario Lechaschau 2222.1

78 Schuler Silvia 2242.9

79 Barbist Laurenz 2245.6

80 Thanner Heribert Eberhofen 2338.1

81 Mühlegg Magnus 2348.5

82 Schöll Maria 2351.8

83 Beirer Maximilian 2358.4

84 Zimmer Hedi Reutte 2367.9

85 Gentner Claus Memingen 2371.3

86 Sojer Bernd Reutte 2376.2

87 Walch Fabian 2386.6

88 Leuprecht Thomas Wängle 2391.4

89 Mantl Toni 2408.9

90 Schuler sen. Hermann 2437.6

91 Pilz Daniel 2757.3

92 Grund Florian Pflach 2965.0

93 Abwerzger Markus 3180.4

94 Dragun Josip 3322.1

95 Overbeck Andreas 3366.9

96 Mantl Michael 3452.8

97 Jäger Manuel 3459.0

98 Heißerer Edith Bayern 3759.4

99 Pilz Aaron 3916.6

100 Pilz Elisabeth 4082.5

101 Doser Jessika 4164.0

102 Storf Thomas Wängle 4175.8

103 Gentner Helga Memingen 4425.5

104 Beirer Thomas Tannheim 4531.3

105 Gspan Andreas 4574.6

106 Mantl Andreas 4673.0

107 Kerber Walter 5304.0



Rang Name Ort Teiler

1 Schmid Harald Pflach AUT 3334,1 1,1

2 Poberschnigg Peter Lermoos AUT 3339,4 6,4

3 Pohler Toni Lermoos AUT 3322,6 10,4

4 Schuler Florian AUT 3347,9 14,9

5 König Roman Reutte AUT 3352,7 19,7

6 Blust Klaus Reutte AUT 3301,2 31,8

7 Gehring Rainer Tannheim AUT 3369,5 36,5

8 Junt Gerda Lermoos AUT 3372,0 39

9 Steiner Werner Reutte AUT 3275,0 58

10 Leuprecht Martin Wängle AUT 3401,9 68,9

11 Dragun Josip AUT 3405,4 72,4

12 Wechner Magdalena Reutte AUT 3411,5 78,5

13 Barbist Matthias Lechaschau AUT 3253,0 80

14 Rissbacher Klaus Wängle AUT 3424,2 91,2

15 Gigl Mario Reutte AUT 3436,0 103

16 Baldauf Christoph Reutte AUT 3453,4 120,4

17 Huter Gerold Schattwald/Zöblen AUT 3211,9 121,1

18 Bader Roland Reutte AUT 3199,0 134

19 Schädle Daniela Reutte AUT 3198,6 134,4

20 Vissers Josefine Biberwier AUT 3189,4 143,6

21 Schulz Friedrich Offterschwang GER 3189,2 143,8

22 Lochbihler Hermann Vils AUT 3183,4 149,6

23 König Andreas AUT 3162,5 170,5

24 Nigg Roland Reutte AUT 3526,5 193,5

25 Barbist Laurenz Lechaschau AUT 3116,6 216,4

26 Grund Florian Pflach AUT 3555,0 222

27 Schöpf Hans Ehrwald AUT 3085,7 247,3

28 Wörle Stefan Breitenwang AUT 3580,7 247,7

Abweichung

Schnapsscheibe


